LDX
Series
6, 12 and 24 Volts
Steel Battery Units
Long-life expectancy, maintenance-free
emergency lighting units
The LDX Series battery units
combine long-life expectancy,

™
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Wire Guards
460.0078 Wall Mount “A” Cabinet
460.0081 Wall Mount “B” Cabinet
460.0034 Wall Mount “C” Cabinet
Series Capacity/
Cabinet Size
Special
Options
# of
Heads Colour
A.C.
Voltage
OptionsHead Style / Lamp Wattage
A
B
C
Cabinet
13i in. [33.4 cm]
16a in. [41.0 cm]
23a in. [58.8 cm]
3e in. [9.2 cm]
5k in. [13.8 cm]
5k in. [13.8 cm]
10l in. [26.8 cm]
10b in. [26.1 cm]
10b in. [26.1 cm]
14d in. [36.8 cm]
14b in. [36.1 cm]
14b in. [36.1 cm]
16e in. [42.2 cm]
16c in. [41.4 cm]
16c in. [41.4 cm]
a b c d e
Dimensions
LDX6= 6 volts RT9= mini tungsten, 6V, 12V,  24V - 9 watts, wedge base
RT18= mini tungsten, 12V,  24V - 18 watts, wedge base
RQ8= mini halogen, 6V, 12V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
RQ12= mini halogen, 6V, 12V -12 watts, quartz bi-pin
RM6= mini halogen, 6V - 6 watts, MR16
RM10= mini halogen, 6V - 10 watts, MR16
RM12= mini halogen, 12V - 12 watts, MR16
RM20= mini halogen, 12V, 24V - 20 watts, MR16
LT9= large tungsten , 6V, 12V, 24V - 9 watts, wedge base
LT18= large tungsten, 12V, 24V - 18 watts, wedge base
LT25= large tungsten, 6V, 12V, 24V - 25 watts, DCB
LQ8= large halogen, 6V, 12V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
LQ12= large halogen, 6V, 12V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
LQ20= large halogen, 6V, 12V, 24V - 20watts, quartz bi-pin
LQ55= large halogen, 12V - 55 watts, H3
LQ70= large halogen, 24V - 70 watts, H3
LS9= large tungsten, 6V, 12V - 9 watts, sealed beam
LS12= large tungsten, 12V, 12 watts, sealed beam
LS18= large tungsten, 6V, 12V - 18 watts, sealed beam
LS25= large tungsten, 6V, 12V, - 25 watts, sealed beam
LH8= large halogen, 6V, 12V - 8 watts, quartz sealed beam
LH12= large halogen, 6V, 12V - 12 watts, quartz sealed beam
LH20= large halogen, 6V - 20 watts, quartz sealed beam
-72= 72 watts [ A ]*
-108= 108 watts  [ A ]*
-180= 180 watts  [ B ]*
Blank= standard
AD= auto-diagnostic
ADN= auto-diagnostic
non-audible
Blank= no head
1= one head
2= two heads
3= three heads
Blank=
factory white